
WRRC Farmers Market 5K May 16, 2018  
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

BL Brian Yankauskas 1 M3039 1/6 18:46 6:03
AW Chris Miko 2 M2029 1/2 18:57 6:06
U Rob Dill 3 M3039 2/6 19:30 6:17

AQ Garrett Kolo 4 M4049 1/7 19:35 6:18
AB Kurt Gogolin 5 M5059 1/6 19:42 6:21
BH Chris Speers 6 M3039 3/6 20:09 6:29
F Eric Brandner 7 M3039 4/6 21:22 6:53

BG Hacene Smaine 8 M5059 2/6 21:36 6:57
G Alan Bunning 9 M5059 3/6 22:20 7:11
AT Mike Lehe 10 M60+ 1/6 23:13 7:28
I Jim Campbell 11 M2029 2/2 23:43 7:38

AN Elin Jacobs 12 F3039 1/5 24:26 7:52
AX Julie Miko 13 F2029 1/3 24:28 7:52
AE Meg Gustus 14 F3039 2/5 24:56 8:02
H Joe Camp 15 M60+ 2/6 25:38 8:15
L Jack Chandler 16 M<13 1/4 25:53 8:20

BE Lisa Rhine 17 F5059 1/7 26:06 8:24
AM Susan Hunter 18 F3039 3/5 26:12 8:26
AZ Raghu Pasupathy 19 M4049 2/7 26:13 8:26
A Todd Abrahamson 20 M5059 4/6 26:21 8:29
BJ Charity Talbert 21 F2029 2/3 26:21 8:29
AF Nate Gustus 22 M3039 5/6 26:23 8:30
S Vernie Criswell 23 M60+ 3/6 26:29 8:31
O Michelle Chutka 24 F3039 4/5 26:46 8:37
M Scott Chandler 25 M4049 3/7 27:00 8:42
W Joe Ely 26 M60+ 4/6 27:23 8:49
AO Aubery Kalb 27 F<13 1/5 28:09 9:04
AP Brady Kalb 28 M3039 6/6 28:10 9:04
N Somali Chaterji 29 F3039 5/5 28:15 9:06
BK Chris Weinkauf 30 M5059 5/6 30:10 9:43
BI Jennifer Talavage 31 F4049 1/7 30:15 9:44
D Shayok Bagchi 32 M<13 2/4 30:16 9:45

BC Jennifer Redden 33 F5059 2/7 30:20 9:46
BB Serona Pearson 34 F<13 2/5 30:30 9:49
AA Jillian Giese 35 F<13 3/5 31:02 9:59
Z Grant Giese 36 M4049 4/7 31:42 10:12
V Steve Edwards 37 M4049 5/7 32:03 10:19
T Maximus Dill 38 M<13 3/4 32:07 10:20



Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
BD Nick Redden 39 M60+ 5/6 32:13 10:22
C Lynn Anderson 40 M60+ 6/6 32:15 10:23

AD Addie Gustus 41 F<13 4/5 32:18 10:24
AS Rachel Kolo 42 F2029 3/3 32:39 10:31
AU Debbie MacLeod 43 F5059 3/7 32:52 10:35
Q Kathy Colby 44 F5059 4/7 32:53 10:35
P Sean Chutka 45 M<13 4/4 32:58 10:37
AJ David Hess 46 M4049 6/7 32:59 10:37
X Sterling Geswein 47 F<13 5/5 33:12 10:41
Y Tekoa Geswein 48 F4049 2/7 33:13 10:41

AH Mike Halliwell 49 M5059 6/6 33:54 10:55
AR Lisa Kolo 50 F4049 3/7 34:45 11:11
BF Joyce Sanford 51 F5059 5/7 35:01 11:16
AV Kim McMunn 52 F4049 4/7 36:45 11:50
R Amy Crampton 53 F5059 6/7 37:07 11:57
E Naia Ballinger 54 F4049 5/7 37:16 12:00

AL Chris Heylmann 55 M4049 7/7 37:16 12:00
AI DJ Hartman 56 F5059 7/7 38:46 12:29
AC Cynthia Greene 57 F4049 6/7 45:25 14:37
K Ellie Chandler 58 F1319 1/1 53:28 17:13
J Beth Chandler 59 F4049 7/7 53:28 17:13

Female Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

AN Elin Jacobs 1 F3039 1/5 24:26 7:52
AX Julie Miko 2 F2029 1/3 24:28 7:52
AE Meg Gustus 3 F3039 2/5 24:56 8:02

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

BL Brian Yankauskas 1 M3039 1/6 18:46 6:03
AW Chris Miko 2 M2029 1/2 18:57 6:06
U Rob Dill 3 M3039 2/6 19:30 6:17

Female <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AO Aubery Kalb 27 F<13 1/5 28:09 9:04
BB Serona Pearson 34 F<13 2/5 30:30 9:49
AA Jillian Giese 35 F<13 3/5 31:02 9:59
AD Addie Gustus 41 F<13 4/5 32:18 10:24
X Sterling Geswein 47 F<13 5/5 33:12 10:41

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

K Ellie Chandler 58 F1319 1/1 53:28 17:13



Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AX Julie Miko 13 F2029 1/3 24:28 24:28
BJ Charity Talbert 21 F2029 2/3 26:21 26:21
AS Rachel Kolo 42 F2029 3/3 32:39 32:39

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AN Elin Jacobs 12 F3039 1/5 24:26 7:52
AE Meg Gustus 14 F3039 2/5 24:56 8:02
AM Susan Hunter 18 F3039 3/5 26:12 8:26
O Michelle Chutka 24 F3039 4/5 26:46 8:37
N Somali Chaterji 29 F3039 5/5 28:15 9:06

Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

BI Jennifer Talavage 31 F4049 1/7 30:15 9:44
Y Tekoa Geswein 48 F4049 2/7 33:13 10:41

AR Lisa Kolo 50 F4049 3/7 34:45 11:11
AV Kim McMunn 52 F4049 4/7 36:45 11:50
E Naia Ballinger 54 F4049 5/7 37:16 12:00

AC Cynthia Greene 57 F4049 6/7 45:25 14:37
J Beth Chandler 59 F4049 7/7 53:28 17:13

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

BE Lisa Rhine 17 F5059 1/7 26:06 8:24
BC Jennifer Redden 33 F5059 2/7 30:20 9:46
AU Debbie MacLeod 43 F5059 3/7 32:52 10:35
Q Kathy Colby 44 F5059 4/7 32:53 10:35
BF Joyce Sanford 51 F5059 5/7 35:01 11:16
R Amy Crampton 53 F5059 6/7 37:07 11:57
AI DJ Hartman 56 F5059 7/7 38:46 12:29

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

L Jack Chandler 16 M<13 1/4 25:53 8:20
D Shayok Bagchi 32 M<13 2/4 30:16 9:45
T Maximus Dill 38 M<13 3/4 32:07 10:20
P Sean Chutka 45 M<13 4/4 32:58 10:37

Male  13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace



Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AW Chris Miko 2 M2029 1/2 18:57 6:06
I Jim Campbell 11 M2029 2/2 23:43 7:38

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

BL Brian Yankauskas 1 M3039 1/6 18:46 6:03
U Rob Dill 3 M3039 2/6 19:30 6:17

BH Chris Speers 6 M3039 3/6 20:09 6:29
F Eric Brandner 7 M3039 4/6 21:22 6:53

AF Nate Gustus 22 M3039 5/6 26:23 8:30
AP Brady Kalb 28 M3039 6/6 28:10 9:04

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AQ Garrett Kolo 4 M4049 1/7 19:35 6:18
AZ Raghu Pasupathy 19 M4049 2/7 26:13 8:26
M Scott Chandler 25 M4049 3/7 27:00 8:42
Z Grant Giese 36 M4049 4/7 31:42 10:12
V Steve Edwards 37 M4049 5/7 32:03 10:19
AJ David Hess 46 M4049 6/7 32:59 10:37
AL Chris Heylmann 55 M4049 7/7 37:16 12:00

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AB Kurt Gogolin 5 M5059 1/6 19:42 6:21
BG Hacene Smaine 8 M5059 2/6 21:36 6:57
G Alan Bunning 9 M5059 3/6 22:20 7:11
A Todd Abrahamson 20 M5059 4/6 26:21 8:29

BK Chris Weinkauf 30 M5059 5/6 30:10 9:43
AH Mike Halliwell 49 M5059 6/6 33:54 10:55

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

AT Mike Lehe 10 M60+ 1/6 23:13 7:28
H Joe Camp 15 M60+ 2/6 25:38 8:15
S Vernie Criswell 23 M60+ 3/6 26:29 8:31
W Joe Ely 26 M60+ 4/6 27:23 8:49
BD Nick Redden 39 M60+ 5/6 32:13 10:22
C Lynn Anderson 40 M60+ 6/6 32:15 10:23


